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TIME TABLE FOR BHMCT IInd, IVth & VIIIth SEM EXAM FEB/MAR 2017

Bhopal, Date.. e 2l P

TIME 2:00PM - 5:00PM

1. YRS I forem Taaimer Asquder omAe

DATE DAY SEM. SUBJECT

16/02/17 | Thursday II FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE

VIII | TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
17/02/17 | Friday IV HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING MGT.
18/02/17 | Saturday II' | FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE

VIII | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
20/02/17 | Monday IV FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE
21/02/17 | Tuesday II HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING

VIII | DECISION MAKING SKILLS
22/02/17 | Wednesday| IV PATISSERIE & FOOD PRODUCTION MGT.
23/02/17 | Thursday II FRONT OFFICE OPERATION

VIII | MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION
25/02/17 | Saturday IV FRONT OFFICE OPERATION & MGT.

127/02/17 | Monday II FRENCH

VIII | HOTEL INFORMATION SYSTEM
28/02/17 | Tuesday IV COMPUTER APPLICATION
01/03/17 | Wednesday II ACCOUNTS
02/03/17 | Thursday IV PRINCIPLES OF HOTEL MAINTENANCE
03/03/17 | Friday II FOOD SCIENCE
04/03/17 | Saturday v FRENCH
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